Fill in this information to identify th	e case:	U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT		
United States Bankruptcy Court for the:		EASTERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK		
District of	State)			
Case number (If known):	!	2017 APR 14 P 12: 25 Check if this is a		
and the second s		amended filing RECEIVED		
		the by		
Official Form 201				
Voluntary Petitio	n for Non-Individuals Fili	ng for Bankruptcy 04/16		
If more space is needed, attach a se	parate sheet to this form. On the top of any additiona	I pages, write the debtor's name and the case		
number (if known). For more inform	ation, a separate document, Instructions for Bankrup	tcy Forms for Non-Individuals, is available.		
	12 :	2 2 . 1 . 2		
1. Debtor's name	AZ APPAREL GA	DOP LAC.		
2. All other names debtor used in the last 8 years				
Include any assumed names,				
trade names, and doing business as names				
.3. Debtor's federal Employer Identification Number (EIN)	45.3265691			
4. Debtor's address	Principal place of business	Mailing address, if different from principal place		
	13/2 HALL MALL	of business		
	Number Street	Number Street		
	,			
	ACHDAICING MY 11979	P.O. Box		
	0 C B/7 N S 11) B 11 Y 11572 City State ZIP Code	City State ZIP Code		
		Location of principal assets, if different from		
	SAFFAS NASSAU FA	principal place of business		
	County	Number Street		
•		· .		
		•		
		City State ZIP Code		
	·			
5. Debtor's website (URL)				
6. Type of debtor	Corporation (including Limited Liability Company (LLC) and Limited Liability Partnership (LLP))		
··	Partnership (excluding LLP)	•		
	Other. Specify:			

De	btor AZAMARE	v OB	MP INC Case number (if kind	own)
		A. Check one:		• .
7. Describe debtor's business		☐ Health Care	Business (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(27A))	
			t Real Estate (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(27A))	
			defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(44))	
			(as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(53A))	
			Broker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(6))	
		•	nk (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 781(3))	
		None of the		
		Tranc or the		
		B. Check all the	at apply:	
		Tay ayama	entity (as described in 26 U.S.C. § 501)	
		=	company, including hedge fund or pooled investmer	nt vehicle (as defined in 15 U.S.C.
			advisor (as defined in 15 U.S.C. § 80b-2(a)(11))	
		derii in		
			th American Industry Classification System) 4-digit (uscourts.gov/four-digit-national-association-naics-co	
		5 3	descent of the second of the s	
		<u> </u>		·
8. Under which chapter of the Bankruptcy Code is the		Check one:		
	debtor filing?	☐ Chapter 7		
	_	Chapter 9		
		Chapter 11	Check all that apply:	
			Debtor's aggregate noncontingent liquidated de insiders or affiliates) are less than \$2,566,050 (4/01/19 and every 3 years after that).	
			☐ The debtor is a small business debtor as define debtor is a small business debtor, attach the m of operations, cash-flow statement, and federal documents do not exist, follow the procedure in	ost recent balance sheet, statement lincome tax return or if all of these
			☐ A plan is being filed with this petition.	
			Acceptances of the plan were solicited prepetit creditors, in accordance with 11 U.S.C. § 1126	
			☐ The debtor is required to file periodic reports (for Securities and Exchange Commission according Exchange Act of 1934. File the Attachment to Note that the Attachment of the Bankruptcy under Chapter 11 (Official Form	ng to § 13 or 15(d) of the Securities /oluntary Petition for Non-Individuals Filing
			☐ The debtor is a shell company as defined in the 12b-2.	e Securities Exchange Act of 1934 Rule
		☐ Chapter 12		,
9.	Were prior bankruptcy cases	⊠ No		
	filed by or against the debtor within the last 8 years?	Yes. Distric	t When	Case number
	If more than 2 cases, attach a		MM / DD / YYYY	
,	separate list.	· Distric	t When	Case number
10.	Are any bankruptcy cases	⊠ No		
	pending or being filed by a		·	Relationship
	business partner or an affiliate of the debtor?		t	
	List all cases. If more than 1,			MM / DD /YYYY
	attach a separate list.	Case	number, if known	

Case 8-17-72238-las Doc 1 Filed 04/14/17 Entered 04/14/17 12:30:17

Debtor AZ AIPARI	EL GRAF FI	Case number (if know	n)
11. Why is the case filed in <i>this</i> district?	Check all that apply: Debtor has had its domicile, principal place of business, or principal assets in this district for 180 days immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other district. A bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner, or partnership is pending in this district.		
12. Does the debtor own or have possession of any real property or personal property that needs immediate attention?	Why does the prope It poses or is alleg What is the hazard It needs to be phy It includes perisha attention (for exan assets or other op Other Where is the propert Is the property insur No	rty need immediate attention? (Chec ed to pose a threat of imminent and identify and identify sically secured or protected from the value goods or assets that could quickly apple, livestock, seasonal goods, meat, tions). y? Number Street City	dentifiable hazard to public health or safety. weather. deteriorate or lose value without dairy, produce, or securities-related State ZIP Code
Statistical and adminis	trative information		
13. Debtor's estimation of available funds	Check one: Funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors. After any administrative expenses are paid, no funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors.		
14. Estimated number of creditors	1-49 50-99 100-199 200-999	☐ 1,000-5,000 ☐ 5,001-10,000 ☐ 10,001-25,000	☐ 25,001-50,000 ☐ 50,001-100,000 ☐ More than 100,000
15. Estimated assets	\$0-\$50,000 \$50,001-\$100,000 \$100,001-\$500,000 \$500,001-\$1 million	\$1,000,001-\$10 million \$10,000,001-\$50 million \$50,000,001-\$100 million \$100,000,001-\$500 million	\$500,000,001-\$1 billion \$1,000,000,001-\$10 billion \$10,000,000,001-\$50 billion More than \$50 billion

Case 8-17-72238-las Doc 1 Filed 04/14/17 Entered 04/14/17 12:30:17

Debtor A2 DIPPOR	ed GIRDUT	Case number (# km	own)
16. Estimated liabilities	\$0-\$50,000 \$50,001-\$100,000 \$100,001-\$500,000 \$5500,001-\$1 million	\$1,000,001-\$10 million \$10,000,001-\$50 million \$50,000,001-\$100 million \$100,000,001-\$500 million	\$500,000,001-\$1 billion \$1,000,000,001-\$10 billion \$10,000,000,001-\$50 billion More than \$50 billion
Request for Relief, Dec	laration, and Signatures	1	
WARNING Bankruptcy fraud is a set \$500,000 or imprisonment		atement in connection with a bankrupto	
17. Declaration and signature of authorized representative of debtor	The debtor requests relipetition.	ef in accordance with the chapter of titl	e 11, United States Code, specified in this
	☐ I have been authorized to	to file this petition on behalf of the debt	or.
	I have examined the info correct.	ormation in this petition and have a rea	sonable belief that the information is true and
	I declare under penalty of pe	erjury that the foregoing is true and corr	rect.
	Executed on MM / DD / S		
	XI flores	w St	INS STORAGE
	Signature of authorized repr	Printed of Debtor Printed of Debtor	name /
18. Signature of attorney	Signature of attorney for de	Date	MM /DD /YYYY
	Printed name		
	Firm name		
	Number Street		
	City	Stat	e ZIP Code
	Contact phone	Ēm	ail address
	Bar number	Stal	e

EASTERN DISTRICT OF NEW	YORK
In re: ALAPPARUU GA	Case No. Chapter [/ Debtor(s)
	AFFIRMATION OF FILER(S)
All individuals filing a bankruptc information:	y petition on behalf of a pro se debtor(s), must provide the following
Name of Filer: Address: Email Address:	18 12 1 K/ SUP AV- 14/20
Phone Number: (3167)	361-1412
Name of Debtor(s): A2	APPAKEL ORDY INC
THE FOLLOWING:	
FEE RECEIVED:	
I WAS NOT PAID.	
I WAS PAID. Amount Pa	uid: \$ \(\sum_{\text{id}} \).
I/We hereby affirm the information	on above under the penalty of perjury.

Dated: 11-2017

Filer's Signature

Case 8-17-72238-las Doc 1 File 0 04/14/17 Entered 04/14/17 12:30:17

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

AZ PAPPAREL CAJEO	up luc.
In Re:	x
	Case No.
	Chapter //
Debtor(s)	
	X
VERIFICATION OF CREDI	TOR MATRIX/LIST OF CREDITORS
	Y.
	or attorney for the debtor(s) hereby verifies that tted herein is true and correct to the best of his or he
Dated: 1471-2017	
ř	Debtor
	Joint Debtor
	,
	Attorney for Debtor
V	

Case 8-17-72238-las Doc 1 Filed 04/14/17 Entered 04/14/17 12:30:17

Wells Fargo Bank Gross, Polowy LLC 1775 Wehrle Drive, Suite 100 Williamsville, NY 14221